Coghome Nome
AMATO LUCREZIA
BELPERIO ARIANNA
BIANCHI PARL CARLOTTA
BRESSI ALESSIO
BRUGNETTI EDOARDO
CALVANO DIEGO
CARATELLI ELEONORA
CICCONI VALERIO
CULAJ ERSID

DE ANGELIS LUCA

DE CANDIA ORIANA
DE RENZI EDOARDO
DEL ROSCIO FRANCESCA
DI SOTTO MARTINA
FERRERA GIUSI
FERRO MARTINA
GENOVESE  ANDREA
GIANNUZZI LUCA
GROSSI GIORGIA
IPPOLITO CAMILLA
KUAIK BUERI SIMONA
LAURI LEONARDO
LAURO ELISA
LIBURDI MARIAELISABI
LOLLI PIERPAOLO
LUCARELLI LAURA
MANCINI CHIARA
MANILI MAURO
MERLINI CLAUDIA
OLIVIERI ELIANA
PACI GINEVRA
PADUANO MASSIMO
PAOLUCCI ILARIA
PERIN DENISE
POMPEI MATTEO
PRIMIERI CRISTINA
RICCI VERONICA
RIZzZO FABIO
ROSSI CAROLINA
ROTELLI SIMONE
SALATINO SARA
SCATALANI  ILARIA
SETTIMI CLARISSA
SGOLACCHIA DARIO
SIMEONI MARCO
TABACCO ANDREA
VARALLO DOMENICO
VELA FRANCESCA R
VISELLI CHIARA
Bonapitacola Elena
Servietti Flavia
Donato Martina

Matricola

213383
214151
216027
219031
190684
215163
159794
216632
208363
214625
213986
216555
205305
186207
215828
220274
217285
191128
213911
218657
215066
215300
213498
217051
221251
221211
216037
216828
217866
216025
216409
214871
219785
218974
215162
213525
215278
205287
214343
220672
202668
216545
218130
220389
215924
220678
214359
213422
216356
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